
Highest Lowest WAR

1 42 2082/04/04 2082/04/04 2082/05/15              5,000.00               5,000.00                               5,660.00      2.7500         2.7400             2.7476 20 28

2 56 2082/04/07 2082/04/07 2082/06/01              8,000.00               7,825.00                               8,025.00      2.7500         2.5125             2.7465 21 30

3 28 2082/04/11 2082/04/11 2082/05/08              5,000.00               4,110.00                               4,110.00      2.7500         2.7100             2.7467 19 21

4 42 2082/04/14 2082/04/14 2082/05/25              2,500.00                  765.00                                  765.00      2.7500         2.7200             2.7493 13 16

5 42 2082/04/18 2082/04/18 2082/05/29              5,000.00               5,000.00                               9,070.00      2.7400         2.7200             2.7302 19 29

6 35 2082/04/21 2082/04/21 2082/05/25              4,000.00               1,550.00                               1,550.00      2.7500         2.6501             2.7334 17 24

7 25 2082/04/28 2082/04/28 2082/05/22              2,500.00               1,365.00                               1,365.00      2.7500         2.7400             2.7495 9 10

8 31 2082/05/01 2082/05/01 2082/06/01              6,000.00               6,000.00                               6,405.00      2.7500         2.7200             2.7445 16 23

9 25 2082/05/04 2082/05/04 2082/05/29              3,000.00                  805.00                                  805.00      2.7500         2.7498             2.7500 11 11

10 21 2082/05/08 2082/05/08 2082/05/29              5,000.00               2,165.00                               2,165.00      2.7500         2.6579             2.7445 17 21

11 25 2082/05/11 2082/05/11 2082/06/05              4,500.00               3,225.00                               3,225.00      2.7500         2.7300             2.7486 14 17

12 21 2082/05/15 2082/05/15 2082/06/05              5,500.00               2,920.00                               2,920.00      2.7500         2.7300             2.7492 12 14

13 25 2082/05/18 2082/05/18 2082/06/12              5,000.00               5,000.00                               6,355.00      2.7500         2.7000             2.7422 18 21

14 21 2082/05/22 2082/05/22 2082/06/12              2,500.00               1,705.00                               1,705.00      2.7500         2.7300             2.7428 7 8

15 10 2082/06/02 2082/06/02 2082/06/12              9,000.00               7,845.00                               7,845.00      2.7500         2.6200             2.7325 14 28

16 7 2082/06/05 2082/06/05 2082/06/12              7,000.00               2,045.00                               2,045.00      2.7500         2.6900             2.7479 9 11

17 4 2082/06/08 2082/06/08 2082/06/12              4,000.00               1,590.00                               1,590.00      2.7500         2.7499             2.7500 9 9

18 12 2082/06/21 2082/06/21 2082/07/02              9,000.00               7,455.00                               7,455.00      2.7500         2.6900             2.7481 11 15

19 11 2082/06/22 2082/06/22 2082/07/02              2,000.00               1,250.00                               1,250.00      2.7500         2.6998             2.7475 9 15

20 7 2082/06/26 2082/06/26 2082/07/02              5,000.00               2,425.00                               2,425.00      2.7500         2.7400             2.7500 7 7

21 4 2082/06/29 2082/06/29 2082/07/02              3,500.00               1,420.00                               1,420.00      2.7500         2.7400             2.7489 11 11

22 42 2082/07/09 2082/07/09 2082/08/21              9,000.00               9,000.00                             11,500.00      2.7500         2.6500             2.7279 18 26

23 175 2082/07/12 2082/07/12 2083/01/09              4,000.00               4,000.00                               4,090.00      2.7500         2.7299             2.7469 18 22

24 175 2082/07/16 2082/07/16 2083/01/13              4,000.00               4,000.00                               7,690.00      2.7487         2.6950             2.7362 20 31

25 175 2082/07/19 2082/07/19 2083/01/16              5,000.00               3,495.00                               3,495.00      2.7500         2.7200             2.7476 18 29

26 84 2082/07/23 2082/07/23 2082/10/18              3,000.00               3,000.00                               5,915.00      2.7400         2.7100             2.7315 19 34

27 175 2082/07/26 2082/07/26 2083/01/23              5,000.00               2,145.00                               2,145.00      2.7500         2.7100             2.7482 17 22

28 84 2082/07/30 2082/07/30 2082/10/25              5,000.00               5,000.00                               7,250.00      2.7399         2.7150             2.7297 19 35

29 84 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 2082/10/28              5,000.00               3,945.00                               4,045.00      2.7500         2.7299             2.7493 18 26

30 86 2082/08/07 2082/08/07 2082/11/05              5,000.00               4,345.00                               4,345.00      2.7500         2.7100             2.7353 15 24

31 42 2082/08/10 2082/08/10 2082/09/23              3,000.00               3,000.00                               3,700.00      2.7500         2.7400             2.7477 17 19

32 35 2082/08/14 2082/08/14 2082/09/20              4,000.00               4,000.00                               7,190.00      2.7300         2.6800             2.7008 18 30

33 28 2082/08/17 2082/08/17 2082/09/16              6,000.00               6,000.00                             22,605.00      2.6400         2.4800             2.5722 26 81

34 84 2082/08/21 2082/08/21 2082/11/17              9,000.00               9,000.00                             11,820.00      2.7300         2.4900             2.6486 21 53

35 18 2082/08/24 2082/08/24 2082/09/13              4,000.00               2,025.00                               2,025.00      2.7500         2.6000             2.7373 13 18

36 10 2082/08/28 2082/08/28 2082/09/09              3,500.00                  380.00                                  380.00      2.7500         2.6900             2.7424 4 4

37 84 2082/09/02 2082/09/02 2082/11/27              2,000.00               1,975.00                               1,975.00      2.7500         2.6800             2.7460 12 14

38 84 2082/09/06 2082/09/06 2082/12/01              2,000.00               1,275.00                               1,275.00      2.7500         2.6000             2.6872 10 19

39 16 2082/09/09 2082/09/09 2082/09/25              2,500.00               2,500.00                             12,230.00      2.5400         2.0900             2.4891 28 83

40 12 2082/09/13 2082/09/13 2082/09/25              2,000.00               2,000.00                               3,730.00      2.5000         2.4500             2.4775 17 32

41 84 2082/10/04 2082/10/04 2082/12/29              2,000.00               1,835.00                               1,835.00      2.7500         2.6000             2.7344 15 30

42 63 2082/10/07 2082/10/07 2082/12/11              2,000.00                  860.00                                  860.00      2.7500         2.6200             2.7379 9 11

43 63 2082/10/14 2082/10/14 2082/12/18              2,000.00               1,580.00                               1,580.00      2.7500         2.6900             2.7468 10 15

192,000.00    146,825.00    199,835.00                  
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